Gmina:
Przykona

Zduny

Kobylin

Nowe Miasto Nad Wartg
Kamieniec

Granowo

Gizatki

Czermin

Chocz

12.05
12.05
12.05
13.05
13.05
13.05
13.05
13.05
13.05

Gmina:

Osieczna
Krzemieniewo
Dopiewo

Buk

teka Opatowska
Kepno

Tuliszkéw

Malanéw
Rozdrazew

Kozmin Wielkopolski
Bralin

Baranéw

Kaweczyn

Dobra

Sulmierzyce
Krotoszyn

Trzcinica

Rychtal

Turek

Data:
9.05

9.05

10.05
10.05
10.05
10.05
10.05
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10.05
11.05
11.05
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